VERTICAL AND WALL MOUNT PANEL
IKCOM Vertical Patch Panel is ideal for using at rear of server cabinets to provide
efficient and structured connection to servers and storage equipment.
The wall mount series patch panel is well suited for both home or SMB applications. This
compact and mini patch panel shipped along with 89D wall mount bracket for vertical or
horizontal installations.
Ordering Information
PART Description
IKC-PMF1200S0 12-port STP vertical blank panel, rotatable module design
3.06" x 8.74"
IKC-PMF120000 12-port UTP vertical blank panel, rotatable module design
3.06" x 8.74"
IKC-PMI120000 12-port UTP blank panel with wall mount bracket, rotatable module design
1.75" x 19"
IKC-P1B120000 12-port UTP blank panel with wall mount bracket
1.75" x 19"
IKC-P1012Le00 Cat.5e 12-port UTP patch panel, with wall mount bracket
1.75" x 19"
IKC-P1012L600 Cat.6 12-port UTP patch panel, with wall mount bracket
1.75" x 19"